Protection 01
VAMP 59
Line differential relay with IEC 61850
The VAMP 50 series protection relay family is based on proven technology
concepts developed in close cooperation with customers. Vamp products
have been designed around user-friendliness, a feature which is proven in our
customer reports day after day.
VAMP 59 is a differential protection device mainly designed for sub-

Degree of protection (IEC 60529) IP54
11VAMP 59Protection
Order codes
- -
Phase current inputs [A]
3 = 5 A
Earth-fault current input [A]
A =  1 A / 5 A
B = 0.2 A / 1 A
Supply Voltage [V]
A = 40.. 265 Vac / dc
B = 18 ... 36 Vdc
mA output option
A = None
B = mA output
DI nominal activation voltage
1 = 24 Vdc / 110 Vac
2 = 110 Vdc / 220Vac
3 = 220 Vdc
Optional I/O extension modules
A = None
B = Digital I/O; 4 x DI, 1 x DO
C = Arc protection; 2 x Sensor, BIO
D = Arc Protection; 3xSensor +BI + BO
Optional communication module 1
L = RS-232 inteface with option for module 2
Optional communication module 2
A = None
B = IRIG-B time syncronisation input
C = RTD interface (Glass fibre)
E = RJ-45 10 Mbps ethernet interf. inc. IEC 61850
G = LC 100 Mbps ethernet fibre interf. inc. IEC 61850
PCP coating
= None
C = Conformal coating
V 59
VAMP 59Protection 12
DEVICE TRACK RECORD
•  Schneider Electric’s VAMP range
specialises in protection relays, arc flash
protection and measuring and monitoring
units for power systems.
•  VAMP’s medium-voltage and sub-
transmission protection relays are used
in numerous applications, from overhead
line feeders and substations to power
plants and industrial power system.
Their unique integrated arc flash fault
protection functionality enhances the
safety of both people and property and
has made VAMP a leading range in
arc flash protection worldwide. VAMP
products meet international standards
and regulations.
10-2017 ©
 2
01